[ 2012 UBF Regional Bible Conference at Redeem Camp in Nigeria ]

YOU WILL BE MY WITNESSES (Act 1:8)

7:30am

8:30am
9:00am

9:30am

11:00am

1:00pm

2:30pm
3:30pm
5:30pm
6:30pm
8:00pm

9:00pm

10:30pm

Aug 17 (Fri)

Departure

18 (Sat)

“Jesus Called His First

“My God, My God, Why

Disciples” Have You Forsaken Me?”
- Mark 1:14-28 - -Mark 15:21-47-
By Onyele Sabastine By Jonathan Salyuk
Breakfast Breakfast

- Opening Message -
“Young Men Will See Vision”
-Act2:17 -

By Fatoinbo

Group Bible Study
(Mark 1:40-2:17)

Group Bible Study
(Mark 6:30-44)

Group Bible Study
(Acts 1:1-14)

“Jesus Has Power to Render

New Life”
- Mark 1:40-2:17 -
By Joseph Fabian

“You Give Them Something to
Eat”
By Abraham Vucekovich

“You Will be My
Witnesses”
By Benedicts Nudubuisi

- Closing Message -
By P. Abraham Kim

Lunch Lunch Lunch
Sport Sport
Testimony Writing Testimony Writing Football Match
Testimony Sharing Testimony Sharing
Dinner Dinner

“Bring God’s Salvation”

“You Will See Jesus Coming

- Isaiah 49:1-7- Again”
By Stefan Elsholz - Mark 13:1-31 -
By James Wood
- Mission Night -

1. Life Testimony Sharing
2. Music Dance

1.Cameroon / 2. LUTHChapter
/3. Lagos Il / 4. Yaba Tech / 5.
Lagos |

Night Prayer Time

Night Prayer Time







