[2012 UBF Regional Bible Conference at Redeem Camp in Nigeria]

YOU WILL BE MY WITNESSES (Act 1:8)

	Aug 17 (Fri)	18 (Sat)	19 (Sun)
7:30am	Departure	<i>"Jesus Called His First Disciples"</i> - Mark 1:14-28 - By Onyele Sabastine	"My God, My God, Why Have You Forsaken Me?" -Mark 15:21-47- By Jonathan Salyuk
8:30am		Breakfast	Breakfast
9:00am	- Opening Message - "Young Men Will See Vision" - Act 2:17 - By Fatoinbo		
9:30am	Group Bible Study (Mark 1:40-2:17)	Group Bible Study (Mark 6:30-44)	Group Bible Study (Acts 1:1-14)
11:00am	<i>" Jesus Has Power to Render New Life"</i> - Mark 1:40-2:17 - By Joseph Fabian	<i>"You Give Them Something to Eat"</i> By Abraham Vucekovich	"You Will be My Witnesses" By Benedicts Nudubuisi - Closing Message - By P. Abraham Kim
1:00pm	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch
2:30pm	Sport	Sport	
3:30pm	Testimony Writing	Testimony Writing	Football Match
5:30pm	Testimony Sharing	Testimony Sharing	
6:30pm	Dinner	Dinner	
8:00pm	"Bring God's Salvation" - Isaiah 49:1-7- By Stefan Elsholz	"You Will See Jesus Coming Again" - Mark 13:1-31 - By James Wood	
9:00pm	 Life Testimony Sharing Music Dance 	- Mission Night - 1.Cameroon / 2. LUTHChapter / 3. Lagos II / 4. Yaba Tech / 5. Lagos I	
10:30pm	Night Prayer Time	Night Prayer Time	